Position of Parts in Body <LHD From Jul. 2006 Production>

rom Sep. 2009 Production
xcept MARK LEVINSON Before Sep. 2009 Production

5:F
*6:E
* 7:MARK LEVINSON Before Sep. 2009 Production
* 8:Brfore Sep. 2009 Production




Position of Parts in Body <LHD From Jul. 2006 Production>
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46
47
50
51
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
61

Door Courtesy SW (Front RH)

Side Airbag Sensor (RH)

Front Seat Outer Belt (RH)
Pretensioner (Front RH)

Front Seat Outer Belt Motor (RH)
Fuel Sender Gage

Airbag Sensor (Rear RH)

Door Courtesy SW (Rear RH)

Side Airbag Squib (Rear RH)

Rear Seat Inner Belt (RH)

Curtain Shield Airbag Squib (RH)
Speaker (Rear RH)

Pretensioner (Rear RH)

Rear Seat Outer Belt (RH)

Rear Window Defogger

Speaker (Woofer)

Junction Connector

Junction Connector

Absorber Control Actuator (Rear RH)
Acceleration Sensor (Rear)

Brake Control Power Supply Assembly
Certification ECU

Stereo Component Amplifier

Stereo Component Amplifier
Electrical Key Oscillator (Outside Luggage Room)
Certification ECU

Tire Pressure Warning Antenna and Receiver
Door Control Receiver

Theft Warning Siren

Electrical Key Antenna (Glass)
Room Lamp (Luggage)

Stereo Component Amplifier

Stereo Component Amplifier
Junction Connector

Stereo Component Amplifier

Heated Oxygen Sensor (Bank 2 Sensor 2)
Stereo Component Amplifier

Stereo Component Amplifier

Stereo Component Amplifier
Junction Connector

Junction Connector

Junction Connector

Four Wheel Drive ECU Assembly
Multi-Media Interface ECU

Stereo Component Amplifier
Multi-Media Interface ECU



Position of Parts in Body <LHD From Jul. 2006 Production>

V5
Yellow

V7
Yellow

V10
Yellow

V12 V15
Yellow White

V18

Yellow
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Position of Parts in Body <LHD From Jul. 2006 Production>

V30 V31
White White
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V33 V34 V 36
White White White
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V42
White

V47 V 50
White Dark Gray
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V55 V 56
White White
| |

V57 V 58 V59
White Black White
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